USa

@ unitedspiritassociation

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA REGIONAL | RESULTS

L1 TRADITIONAL REC - 10Y (AFF)
15t Oakmont Jr. Vikings
2" Windsor Knights Cheer

L2 TRADITIONAL REC — 10Y (AFF)
15t Santa Rosa Stallions

L2 TRADITIONAL REC — 14Y (AFF)
15t Windsor Knights Cheer

L2.1 TRADITIONAL REC — 12Y (AFF)
15t Oakmont Jr. Vikings

L2.1 TRADITIONAL REC — 10-18Y (AFF)
15t Oakmont Jr. Vikings

L2 PERFORMANCE REC - 14Y (AFF)
15t West Park Jr. Panthers

2" Del Campo Jr. Cougars Gold

3" Del Campo Jr. Cougars

L2.1 PERFORMANCE REC - 10-18Y (NON)
15t Bay Twilights

JUNIOR HIGH SHOW CHEER - NOVICE
15t Redeemer School

80.43*
78.31

68.69

71.96

84.83*

80.21*

86.83*
75.40*
68.13

63.27

86.90*

JV SHOW CHEER — NON-TUMBLING — NOVICE

15t Notre Dame High School
2" San Rafael High School
34 Damonte High School

92.78*
90.61*
87.89*

Fair Oaks, California @ November 12, 2022

VARSITY SHOW CHEER — NON-TUMB - NOVICE

1t American High School 95.44*
2"d Bella Vista High School 94.33*
34 Maria Carrillo High School 93.22%*
4% Monta Vista High School 88.89*
5t Rio Linda High School 88.06*
6™ American Canyon High School 87.28*

JV SHOW CHEER — NON-TUMBLING — ADVANCED
15t Central High School 90.67*

VAR SHOW CHEER — NON-TUMB — ADVANCED

1% Casa Roble High School 90.22*
2" Willow Glen High School 89.56*
37 Yreka High School 86.67*
4t Del Campo High School 82.50*

COED VAR SHOW CHEER — NON-TUMB - ADV

15t San Rafael High School 96.89*
24 Oakmont High School 88.06*
JUNIOR VARSITY SHOW CHEER — NOVICE

15t Casa Grande High School 88.20*
VARSITY SHOW CHEER — NOVICE

15t Amador Valley High School 94.60*
2" Carlmont High School 90.50*
34 Marin Catholic High School 88.30*
COED VARSITY SHOW CHEER — NOVICE

15t Reno High School 92.30*

* Denotes High School, Jr. High, Elementary, or Youth Team has qualified for a USA Nationals event.

Q20T 0

United Spirit
Association

USA_camps

5770 Warland Drive, Suite B ® Cypress, CA ¢ 90630 ¢ 800-886-4872 ¢ info@usacamps.com

11/15/2022

v
VARSITY
SPIRIT


mailto:info@usacamps.com

USa

@ unitedspiritassociation

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA REGIONAL | RESULTS

VARSITY SHOW CHEER - INTERMEDIATE

1%t Damonte Ranch High Scho
2" Clovis High School

3 Casa Grande High School
4t Sanger High School

ol

94.80*
94.70*
90.20*
87.60*

COED VARSITY SHOW CHEER — ADV — SMALL

1t Central High School

VARSITY SONG/POM - NOVICE

1%t Notre Dame High School

2" North Monterey County High School

VARSITY SONG/POM — ADVANCED

1%t Clovis High School

GROUP STUNT — ADVANCED
15t Willow Glen High School

CROWDLEADER TEAMS

15t San Rafael High School

2" 0akmont High School

37 Nevada Union High School

93.30*

82.00*
71.17

88.33*

84.33*

79.00
78.00
70.00

Fair Oaks, California @ November 12, 2022

* Denotes High School, Jr. High, Elementary, or Youth Team has qualified for a USA Nationals event.

Q20T 0

United épmt
Association

USA_camps

v
5770 Warland Drive, Suite B ® Cypress, CA ¢ 90630 ¢ 800-886-4872 ¢ info@usacamps.com

11/15/2022

VARSITY
SPIRIT


mailto:info@usacamps.com

wsa NORTHERN CALIFORNIA REGIONAL | RESULTS

@ unitedspiritassociation

Fair Oaks, California @ November 12, 2022

* Denotes High School, Jr. High, Elementary, or Youth Team has qualified for a USA Nationals event.

Q20T 0

United Spirit USA_camps

Association I ®
5770 Warland Drive, Suite B ® Cypress, CA ¢ 90630 ¢ 800-886-4872 ¢ info@usacamps.com ”[RUSITY

11/15/2022 SPIRIT


mailto:info@usacamps.com

