

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA REGIONAL I RESULTS

Fair Oaks, California • November 12, 2022

L1 TRADITIONAL REC – 10Y (AFF) 1 st Oakmont Jr. Vikings 2 nd Windsor Knights Cheer	80.43* 78.31
L2 TRADITIONAL REC – 10Y (AFF) 1 st Santa Rosa Stallions	68.69
L2 TRADITIONAL REC – 14Y (AFF) 1 st Windsor Knights Cheer	71.96
L2.1 TRADITIONAL REC – 12Y (AFF) 1 st Oakmont Jr. Vikings	84.83*
L2.1 TRADITIONAL REC – 10-18Y (AFF) 1 st Oakmont Jr. Vikings	80.21*
L2 PERFORMANCE REC – 14Y (AFF) 1 st West Park Jr. Panthers 2 nd Del Campo Jr. Cougars Gold	86.83* 75.40*
3 rd Del Campo Jr. Cougars	68.13
3 rd Del Campo Jr. Cougars L2.1 PERFORMANCE REC – 10-18Y (NON) 1 st Bay Twilights	68.13 63.27
L2.1 PERFORMANCE REC – 10-18Y (NON)	

VARSITY SHOW CHEER – NON-TUMB – NOVICE		
1 st American High School	95.44*	
2 nd Bella Vista High School	94.33*	
3 rd Maria Carrillo High School	93.22*	
4 th Monta Vista High School	88.89*	
5 th Rio Linda High School	88.06*	
6 th American Canyon High School	87.28*	
JV SHOW CHEER – NON-TUMBLING – ADVANCED		
1 st Central High School	90.67*	
VAR SHOW CHEER – NON-TUMB – ADVA		
1 st Casa Roble High School	90.22*	
2 nd Willow Glen High School	89.56*	
3 rd Yreka High School	86.67*	
4 th Del Campo High School	82.50*	
	000	
COED VAR SHOW CHEER – NON-TUMB – ADV		
1 st San Rafael High School	96.89*	
2 nd Oakmont High School	88.06*	
JUNIOR VARSITY SHOW CHEER – NOVICE		
1 st Casa Grande High School	88.20*	
5		
VARSITY SHOW CHEER – NOVICE		
1 st Amador Valley High School	94.60*	
2 nd Carlmont High School	90.50*	
3 rd Marin Catholic High School	88.30*	
COED VARSITY SHOW CHEER – NOVICE		
1 st Reno High School	92.30*	
	92.50	

* Denotes High School, Jr. High, Elementary, or Youth Team has qualified for a USA Nationals event.





5770 Warland Drive, Suite B • Cypress, CA • 90630 • 800-886-4872 • info@usacamps.com

11/15/2022



Fair Oaks, California • November 12, 2022

VARSITY SHOW CHEER – INTERMEDIATE 1 st Damonte Ranch High School	94.80*	
2 nd Clovis High School	94.70*	
3 rd Casa Grande High School	90.20*	
4 th Sanger High School	87.60*	
COED VARSITY SHOW CHEER – ADV – SMALL		
1 st Central High School	93.30*	
	50.00	
VARSITY SONG/POM – NOVICE		
1 st Notre Dame High School	82.00*	
2 nd North Monterey County High School	71.17	
VARSITY SONG/POM – ADVANCED		
1 st Clovis High School	88.33*	
GROUP STUNT – ADVANCED		
1 st Willow Glen High School	84.33*	
U U		
CROWDLEADER TEAMS		
1 st San Rafael High School	79.00	
2 nd Oakmont High School	78.00	
3 rd Nevada Union High School	70.00	

* Denotes High School, Jr. High, Elementary, or Youth Team has qualified for a USA Nationals event.





5770 Warland Drive, Suite B • Cypress, CA • 90630 • 800-886-4872 • info@usacamps.com



Fair Oaks, California • November 12, 2022

* Denotes High School, Jr. High, Elementary, or Youth Team has qualified for a USA Nationals event.





5770 Warland Drive, Suite B • Cypress, CA • 90630 • 800-886-4872 • info@usacamps.com